

CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
PARKING LOT LED CONVERSION
CBBEL PROJECT NO.: 210535.00009
TABULATION OF 7/15/22 BIDS



CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.
9575 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 600
ROSEMONT, ILLINOIS 60018

				ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST		UTILITY DYNAMICS		H&H ELECTRIC	
Code No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
*X0324637	BASE COVER, LIGHT POLE	EACH	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 227.48	\$ 454.96
*X1400398	REMOVE LUMINAIRE, COMPLETE	EACH	110	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 122.77	\$ 13,504.70
*X1400406	LUMINAIRE, LED, ROADWAY	EACH	46	\$ 640.00	\$ 29,440.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 597.86	\$ 27,501.56
*XX007393	DECORATIVE LIGHT TYPE A	EACH	6	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 6,948.00	\$ 1,180.43	\$ 7,082.58
*XX008068	LUMINAIRE INSTALLATION, TYPE 1	EACH	7	\$ 930.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 1,122.02	\$ 7,854.14
*XX008069	LUMINAIRE INSTALLATION, TYPE 2	EACH	16	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 17,120.00	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 18,944.00	\$ 1,526.40	\$ 24,422.40
*XX009148	LUMINAIRE INSTALLATION, TYPE 3	EACH	28	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 31,360.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,251.02	\$ 35,028.56
*XX009266	LUMINAIRE INSTALLATION, TYPE 4	EACH	8	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,251.02	\$ 10,008.16
-	INSURANCE & BONDS	LSUM	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 5,572.44	\$ 5,572.44
* SEE SPECIAL PROVISION				TOTAL \$	111,890.00	TOTAL \$	115,487.00	TOTAL \$	131,429.50